
LIST OF CANDIDATES 

ELECTION: 09/27/2005 - Winston-Salem Primary     

Last Name Name 
Suffix

Name 
Prefix

First Name MI Nick 
Name

Name On Ballot Contest Name Incumbent Residential 
Address

Mailing Address Business 
Phone

Home 
Phone

Cell Phone Party Name Filing 
Date

Active CF 
Committee

State Bar 
Number

Previous 
County

Previous Office Status

HAIRSTON   HAROLD LEE  HAROLD LEE 
HAIRSTON 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
EAST WARD 

N 3140 
SHAFTESBURY 
LANE WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27105  

  336-
725-
4194 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/1/2005 Y  FORSYTH  Active  

JOHNSON   JOYCELYN VERNETTE  JOYCELYN V 
JOHNSON 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
EAST WARD 

Y 2426 EDISON CT 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27101  

  336-
724-
2971 

336-712-
9041 

DEMOCRATIC  7/1/2005 N  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

WEATHERMAN   CALVIN MCCOY MAC MAC 
WEATHERMAN 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
EAST WARD 

N 4306 OLD BELEWS 
CREEK RD 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27101  

 336-468-
6075 

336-
723-
7778 

336-406-
6846 

REPUBLICAN  7/22/2005 N  FORSYTH NC STATE 
HOUSE  

Active  

MALLOY Junior   NELSON LEE  NELSON L. 
MALLOY, JR. 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTH WARD 

Y 626 W. 
FOURTEENTH 
STREET WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27105  

 336-727-
2224 

336-
722-
4906 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/1/2005 N  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

NORMAN   RICHARD NOLAN  RICHARD 
NORMAN 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTH WARD 

N 2071 MALLARD 
LAKES DRIVE 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27106  

 336-499-
6280 

  LIBERTARIAN  7/5/2005 N  FORSYTH COUNTY 
COMMISSIONER  

Active  

THOMAS Junior   FRANK K  FRANK K 
THOMAS JR 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTH WARD 

N 428 TWENTY 
FOURTH AND ONE 
HALF ST WINSTON 
SALEM NC 27105  

 336-723-
5986 

336-
723-
5986 

 DEMOCRATIC  8/4/2005 N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active  

BEY   ABDUL RASHEED  RASHEED BEY WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 

N 100 STAGECOACH 
RD APT B-68 
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NORTHEAST 
WARD 

WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27105  

 336-969-
4217 

336-
997-
0911 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/6/2005 N  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

BURKE   VIVIAN H  VIVIAN H 
BURKE 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHEAST 
WARD 

Y 3410 
CUMBERLAND RD 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27105  

  336-
767-
6690 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/11/2005 N  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

DAVIS   SAMUEL   SAMUEL (SAM) 
DAVIS 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHEAST 
WARD 

N 2825 ANSONIA 
STREET WINSTON 
SALEM NC 27105  

  336-
726-
0266 

336-986-
1494 

DEMOCRATIC  8/5/2005 N  FORSYTH  Active  

MATTHEWS   CARL WESLEY  CARL WESLEY 
MATTHEWS 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHEAST 
WARD 

N 3415 
CUMBERLAND RD 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27105  

 336-767-
4624 

336-
744-
0535 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/29/2005 N  FORSYTH  Active  

MERSCHEL   WANDA SINK  WANDA 
MERSCHEL 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHWEST 
WARD 

Y 1211 W FOURTH 
STREET WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27101  

  336-
722-
6092 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/6/2005 N  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

RAYMOND   KENNETH  KEN KEN RAYMOND WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHWEST 
WARD 

N 2810 PELHAM 
PLACE APT C 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27106  

PO BOX 17125 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27116  

 336-
722-
1737 

 REPUBLICAN  7/21/2005 Y  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active  

BOLTON Senior   CHARLES C  CHARLES 
BOLTON SR 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTH WARD 

N 2321 OLD 
SALISBURY RD 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27127  

  336-
788-
7988 

 DEMOCRATIC  8/5/2005 N  FORSYTH  Active  

HAUSER   BILLY GRAY  B G HAUSER WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTH WARD 

N 1815 FAIRVIEW 
BVLD WINSTON 
SALEM NC 27127  

 336-788- 336-  REPUBLICAN  7/8/2005 N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active  
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4322 788-
6979 

ROBINSON   VERNON LUCIUS  VERNON 
ROBINSON 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTH WARD 

Y 2713 EDINBERG 
DRIVE WINSTON 
SALEM NC 27103  

 336-768-
3567 

336-
768-
3567 

 REPUBLICAN  8/3/2005 Y  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

BAXTER   ANTONIO JERMAINE  ANTONIO 
JERMAINE 
BAXTER 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHEAST 
WARD 

N 1319 PLEASANT 
STREET WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27107  

 919-967-
8211 

336-
788-
2339 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/1/2005 N  FORSYTH NC STATE 
SENATE  

Active  

BOYD   JIMMIE LEE JIMMY JIMMY L BOYD WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHEAST 
WARD 

N 1028 E 
DEVONSHIRE ST 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27107  

 336-650-
9382 

 336-972-
0473 

DEMOCRATIC  7/12/2005 N  FORSYTH  Active  

LEINBACH   THOMAS GRAY  THOMAS G. 
LEINBACH 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHEAST 
WARD 

N 2319 WAUGHTOWN 
STREET WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27107  

  336-
788-
3652 

 LIBERTARIAN  7/11/2005 N  FORSYTH  Active  

TERRY   EVELYN A  EVELYN A 
TERRY 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHEAST 
WARD 

N 1224 REYNOLDS 
FOREST DRIVE 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27107  

  336-
788-
5008 

366-391-
7020 

DEMOCRATIC  7/15/2005 N  FORSYTH SCHOOL BOARD 
COUNTY 

Active  

BESSE   DANIEL VAUGHN DAN DAN BESSE WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHWEST 
WARD 

Y 1136 MILLER ST 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27103  

P O BOX 15306 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27113  

 336-
722-
1674 

 DEMOCRATIC  7/1/2005 Y  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

CRAWFORD   DAVID EDMOND  DAVID 
CRAWFORD 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHWEST 
WARD 

N 3500 VEST MILL 
ROAD APT 22 
WINSTON SALEM 
NC 27103  

 336-987-
7039 

336-
987-
7039 

 REPUBLICAN  7/5/2005 N  FORSYTH  Active  

SHAW   DONALD TRUMAN  DONALD T 
SHAW 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 

N 2847 HERMITAGE 
DRIVE WINSTON 
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SOUTHWEST 
WARD 

SALEM NC 27103  

  336-
768-
7673 

 REPUBLICAN  8/3/2005 N  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

CLARK   ROBERT CUNNINGHAM  ROBERT CLARK WINSTON 
SALEM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
WEST WARD 

Y 2815 COUNTRY 
CLUB ROAD 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27104  

  336-
765-
1777 

 REPUBLICAN  7/1/2005 Y  FORSYTH CITY-WIDE 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

Active  

JOINES   JAMES ALLEN  ALLEN JOINES WINSTON 
SALEM 

MAYOR - 
WINSTON-
SALEM 

Y 713 SURREY PATH 
TRAIL WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27104  

PO BOX 20397 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27120  

  336-918-
7090 

DEMOCRATIC  7/5/2005 Y  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active  
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