## LIST OF CANDIDATES

## ELECTION: 09/27/2005 - Winston-Salem Primary

Last Name Mailing Address	Name Suffix Business Phone	Name Prefix	e Cell Phone		Nick Name Filing Date	Name On Ballot Active CF Committee		Contest Name Previous County	Incumbent Previous Office	Residential Address Status
		Home Phone								
HAIRSTON			HAROLD	LEE		HAROLD LEE HAIRSTON	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - EAST WARD	Ν	3140 SHAFTESBURY LANE WINSTON- SALEM NC 27105
		336- 725- 4194		DEMOCRATIC	7/1/2005	Y		FORSYTH		Active
JOHNSON			JOYCELYN	VERNETTE		JOYCELYN V JOHNSON	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - EAST WARD	Y	2426 EDISON CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27101
		336- 724- 2971	336-712- 9041	DEMOCRATIC	7/1/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
WEATHERMAN			CALVIN	МССОҮ	MAC	MAC WEATHERMAN	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - EAST WARD	Ν	4306 OLD BELEWS CREEK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101
	336-468- 6075	336- 723- 7778	336-406- 6846	REPUBLICAN	7/22/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	NC STATE HOUSE	Active
MALLOY	Junior		NELSON	LEE		NELSON L. MALLOY, JR.	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTH WARD	Y	626 W. FOURTEENTH STREET WINSTON- SALEM NC 27105
	336-727- 2224	336- 722- 4906		DEMOCRATIC	7/1/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
NORMAN			RICHARD	NOLAN		RICHARD NORMAN	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTH WARD	Ν	2071 MALLARD LAKES DRIVE WINSTON-SALEM NC 27106
	336-499- 6280			LIBERTARIAN	7/5/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	Active
THOMAS	Junior		FRANK	К		FRANK K THOMAS JR	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTH WARD	Ν	428 TWENTY FOURTH AND ONE HALF ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105
	336-723- 5986	336- 723- 5986		DEMOCRATIC	8/4/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	ALDERMAN	Active
BEY			ABDUL	RASHEED		RASHEED BEY	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER -	N	100 STAGECOACH RD APT B-68

							NORTHEAST WARD		WINSTON SALEM NC 27105
336-969- 4217	336- 997- 0911		DEMOCRATIC	7/6/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
		VIVIAN	Н		VIVIAN H BURKE	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHEAST WARD	Y	3410 CUMBERLAND RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105
	336- 767- 6690		DEMOCRATIC	7/11/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
		SAMUEL			SAMUEL (SAM) DAVIS	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHEAST WARD	N	2825 ANSONIA STREET WINSTON SALEM NC 27105
	336- 726- 0266	336-986- 1494	DEMOCRATIC	8/5/2005	Ν		FORSYTH		Active
		CARL	WESLEY		CARL WESLEY MATTHEWS	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHEAST WARD	N	3415 CUMBERLAND RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105
336-767- 4624	336- 744- 0535		DEMOCRATIC	7/29/2005	Ν		FORSYTH		Active
		WANDA	SINK		WANDA MERSCHEL	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHWEST WARD	Y	1211 W FOURTH STREET WINSTON SALEM NC 27101
	336- 722- 6092		DEMOCRATIC	7/6/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
		KENNETH		KEN	KEN RAYMOND	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHWEST WARD	N	2810 PELHAM PLACE APT C WINSTON-SALEM NC 27106
	336- 722- 1737		REPUBLICAN	7/21/2005	Y		FORSYTH	ALDERMAN	Active
Senior		CHARLES	С		CHARLES BOLTON SR	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTH WARD	N	2321 OLD SALISBURY RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127
	336- 788- 7988		DEMOCRATIC	8/5/2005	N		FORSYTH		Active
		BILLY	GRAY		B G HAUSER	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTH WARD	N	1815 FAIRVIEW BVLD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127
336-788-	336-		REPUBLICAN	7/8/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	ALDERMAN	Active
	4217 336-767- 4624 Senior	4217 997- 0911 336- 767- 6690 336- 726- 0266 336- 726- 0266 336- 722- 6092 336- 722- 6092 336- 722- 1737 Senior 336- 788- 7988	4217   997- 0911   VIVIAN     336- 767- 6690   SAMUEL     336- 767- 6690   SAMUEL     336- 726- 0266   336-986- 1494     336- 726- 0266   CARL     336- 725- 6092   WANDA     336- 722- 6092   KENNETH     336- 722- 1737   Senior     Senior   CHARLES     336- 788- 7988   BILLY	4217   997- 0911   VIVIAN   H     336- 767- 6690   336- SAMUEL   DEMOCRATIC     336- 726- 0266   336-986- 1494   DEMOCRATIC     336-767- 4624   336- 744- 0535   CARL   WESLEY     336-767- 4624   336- 744- 0535   DEMOCRATIC     336- 722- 6092   WANDA   SINK     336- 722- 1737   KENNETH   DEMOCRATIC     336- 722- 1737   CHARLES   C     Senior   CHARLES   C     336- 788- 7988   BILLY   GRAY	4217   997- 0911   VIVIAN   H     336- 767- 6690   336- 7690   DEMOCRATIC   7/11/2005     336- 726- 0266   336- 1494   DEMOCRATIC   8/5/2005     336- 726- 0266   CARL   WESLEY   8/5/2005     336- 726- 0266   CARL   WESLEY   7/29/2005     336- 722- 6092   WANDA   SINK   7/29/2005     336- 722- 6092   KENNETH   KEN     336- 722- 1737   CHARLES   C     Senior   CHARLES   C     336- 788- 7988   DEMOCRATIC   8/5/2005     BILLY   GRAY   GRAY	4217     997- 0911       VIVIAN     H     VIVIAN H BURKE       336- 767- 6690     SAMUEL     7/11/2005     N       336- 726- 0266     SAMUEL     DEMOCRATIC     7/11/2005     N       336- 726- 0266     336- 1494     DEMOCRATIC     8/5/2005     N       336- 726- 0266     CARL     WESLEY     CARL WESLEY     CARL WESLEY       336- 722- 6092     CARL     DEMOCRATIC     7/29/2005     N       336- 722- 6092     WANDA     SINK     WANDA MERSCHEL       336- 722- 1737     DEMOCRATIC     7/6/2005     N       336- 722- 1737     KENNETH     KEN     KEN RAYMOND       336- 722- 1737     CHARLES     C     CHARLES BOLTON SR       Senior     CHARLES     DEMOCRATIC     8/5/2005     N       336- 788- 7988     DEMOCRATIC     8/5/2005     N     1	4217 997- 0911   VIVIAN H   336- 767- 6690 DEMOCRATIC 7/11/2005 N   336- 726- 1494 DEMOCRATIC 7/11/2005 N   336- 726- 1494 CARL DEMOCRATIC 8/5/2005 N   336- 726- 1494 CARL WESLEY CARL WESLEY WINSTON MATTHEWS   336- 726- 1494 CARL WESLEY CARL WESLEY WINSTON MATTHEWS   336- 722- 6092 WANDA SINK WANDA MERSCHEL WINSTON SALEM   336- 722- 6092 EMOCRATIC 7/6/2005 N   336- 722- 6092 ENOCRATIC 7/6/2005 N   336- 722- 6092 REPUBLICAN 7/21/2005 Y   Senior CHARLES C CHARLES BOLTON SR WINSTON SALEM   336- 788- 7988 DEMOCRATIC 8/5/2005 N	336-969- 4217 336- 997. 997. 997. DEMOCRATIC 7/6/2005 N FORSYTH   911 VIVIAN H VIVIAN H BURKE WINSTON SALEM COUNCIL MEMBER- NORTHEAST WARD   336- 767- 6690 DEMOCRATIC 7/11/2005 N FORSYTH   336- 767- 6690 SAMUEL JAMUEL (SAM) DAVIS WINSTON SALEM COUNCIL MEMBER- NORTHEAST WARD   336- 726- 0266 SAMUEL JAS- 980- 2026 DEMOCRATIC 8/5/2005 N FORSYTH   336- 726- 0266 CARL WESLEY CARL WESLEY MATTHEWS WINSTON SALEM COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHEAST WARD   336- 726- 0266 CARL WESLEY CARL WESLEY MATTHEWS WINSTON MATTHEWS COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHEAST WARD   336- 726- 6092 WANDA SINK WANDA MERSCHEL WINSTON SALEM COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHWEST WARD   336- 722- 6092 MANDA SINK KEN RAYMOND WINSTON NORTHWEST WARD COUNCIL MEMBER - NORTHWEST WARD   336- 722- 6092 KENNETH KEN KEN RAYMOND WINSTON NORTHWEST WARD COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHWARD   336- 722- 6092 CHARLES CHARLES BOLTON SR WINSTON SALEM COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTH WARD   336- 728- 738 CHARLES DEMOCRATIC 8/5/2005 N FORSYTH	336-99- 4217 336- 997. 9911 DEMOCRATIC 7/6/2005 N WARD FORSYTH BURKE WARD FORSYTH SALEM MEMBER   336- 707- 600 VIVIAN H VIVIAN II BURKE WINSTON SALEM DEMOCRATIC COUNCIL MEMBERAS NORTHEAST WARD Y   336- 707- 600 DEMOCRATIC 7/11/2005 N FORSYTH BURKE COUNCIL MEMBERAST WARD   336- 707- 600 SAMUEL SAMUEL SAMUEL (SAM) DAVIS WINSTON SALEM MARD COUNCIL MEMBERAST WARD   336- 726- 726- 726- 726- 1494 DEMOCRATIC 8/5/2005 N FORSYTH FORSYTH N   336- 726- 726- 726- 726- 726- 726- 726- 72

http://www.sboe.state.nc.us/cfa/Reports/candidate\_list\_print.asp

## List of Candidates

	4322	788- 6979								
ROBINSON			VERNON	LUCIUS		VERNON ROBINSON	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTH WARD	Y	2713 EDINBERG DRIVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27103
	336-768- 3567	336- 768- 3567		REPUBLICAN	8/3/2005	Y		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
BAXTER			ANTONIO	JERMAINE		ANTONIO JERMAINE BAXTER	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHEAST WARD	N	1319 PLEASANT STREET WINSTON- SALEM NC 27107
	919-967- 8211	336- 788- 2339		DEMOCRATIC	7/1/2005	Ν		FORSYTH	NC STATE SENATE	Active
BOYD			JIMMIE	LEE	JIMMY	JIMMY L BOYD	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHEAST WARD	N	1028 E DEVONSHIRE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107
	336-650- 9382		336-972- 0473	DEMOCRATIC	7/12/2005	N		FORSYTH		Active
LEINBACH			THOMAS	GRAY		THOMAS G. LEINBACH	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHEAST WARD	N	2319 WAUGHTOWN STREET WINSTON- SALEM NC 27107
		336- 788- 3652		LIBERTARIAN	7/11/2005	Ν		FORSYTH		Active
TERRY			EVELYN	A		EVELYN A TERRY	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHEAST WARD	N	1224 REYNOLDS FOREST DRIVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27107
		336- 788- 5008	366-391- 7020	DEMOCRATIC	7/15/2005	N		FORSYTH	SCHOOL BOARD COUNTY	Active
BESSE			DANIEL	VAUGHN	DAN	DAN BESSE	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHWEST WARD	Y	1136 MILLER ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103
P O BOX 15306 WINSTON SALEM NC 27113		336- 722- 1674		DEMOCRATIC	7/1/2005	Y		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
CRAWFORD			DAVID	EDMOND		DAVID CRAWFORD	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - SOUTHWEST WARD	N	3500 VEST MILL ROAD APT 22 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103
	336-987- 7039	336- 987- 7039		REPUBLICAN	7/5/2005	N		FORSYTH		Active
SHAW			DONALD	TRUMAN		DONALD T SHAW	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER -	Ν	2847 HERMITAGE DRIVE WINSTON

## http://www.sboe.state.nc.us/cfa/Reports/candidate\_list\_print.asp

	336- 768- 7673		REPUBLICAN	8/3/2005	Ν		SOUTHWEST WARD FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	SALEM NC 27103 Active
CLARK		ROBERT	CUNNINGHAM		ROBERT CLARK	WINSTON SALEM	COUNCIL MEMBER - WEST WARD	Y	2815 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27104
	336- 765- 1777		REPUBLICAN	7/1/2005	Y		FORSYTH	CITY-WIDE COUNCIL MEMBER	Active
JOINES		JAMES	ALLEN		ALLEN JOINES	WINSTON SALEM	MAYOR - WINSTON- SALEM	Y	713 SURREY PATH TRAIL WINSTON- SALEM NC 27104
PO BOX 20397 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27120		336-918- 7090	DEMOCRATIC	7/5/2005	Y		FORSYTH	MAYOR	Active
	Back to Repo	ort Menu		Bac	k to Report Paramete	rs		Back to Start Page	